
DATE & ROUND VENUE KO TIME HOME AWAY
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Thompson Park 10:00 AM Oshawa Black PTBO 2

Round 1 Thompson Park 11:00 AM Oshawa Red Peterborough
67 Vince Jones 10:00 AM Lindsay Cobourg

Brock RC 11:00 AM Brock Belleville 1
Belleville 2 BYE

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Reschedule Day
Round 2

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Thompson Park 10:00 AM Oshawa Black Belleville 2
Round 3 Thompson Park 11:00 AM Oshawa Red Belleville 1

Westwood Park 10:00 AM Cobourg Brock
Nicholls Oval 10:00 AM PTBO 2 Lindsay

Peterborough BYE

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Mary Ann Sills Park 7:00 PM Belleville 1 Peterborough
Round 4 Mary Ann Sills Park 7:00 PM Belleville 2 PTBO 2

Westwood Park 6:00 PM Cobourg Oshawa Red
Thompson Park 7:00 PM Oshawa Black Lindsay

Brock BYE

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Brock RC 9:00 AM Brock Peterborough
Round 5 Thompson Park 10:00 AM Oshawa Black Cobourg

Mary Ann Sills Park 10:00 AM Belleville 1 Lindsay
Mary Ann Sills Park 11:00 AM Belleville 2 Oshawa Red

PTBO 2 BYE

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Nicholls Oval 7:00 PM Peterborough PTBO 2
Round 6 Thompson Park 6:00 PM Oshawa Red Oshawa Black

Mary Ann Sills Park 6:00 PM Belleville 2 Belleville 1
Brock RC 7:00 PM Brock Lindsay

Cobourg BYE

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Mary Ann Sills Park 11:00 AM Belleville 2 Brock
Round 7 Mary Ann Sills Park 10:00 AM Belleville 1 Oshawa Black

Nicholls Oval 10:00 AM Peterborough Cobourg
Nicholls Oval 11:00 AM PTBO 2 Oshawa Red

Lindsay BYE

U16 GIRLS - EAST V2 - 9 Team



DATE & ROUND VENUE KO TIME HOME AWAY
Saturday, July 22, 2023 Nicholls Oval 11:00 AM Peterborough Oshawa Black

Round 8 67 Vince Jones 11:00 AM Lindsay Belleville 2
Thompson Park 10:00 AM Oshawa Red Brock
Westwood Park 11:00 AM Cobourg PTBO 2

Belleville 1 BYE

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Reschedule Day
Round 9

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Brock RC 11:00 AM Brock Oshawa Black
Round 10 Mary Ann Sills 11:00 AM Belleville 2 Cobourg

67 Vince Jones 10:00 AM Lindsay Peterborough
Nicholls Oval 11:00 AM PTBO 2 Belleville 1

Oshawa Red BYE

Thursday, August 3, 2023 Westwood Park 10:00 AM Cobourg Belleville 1
Round 11 Nicholls Oval 11:00 AM Peterborough Belleville 2

67 Vince Jones 11:00 AM Lindsay Oshawa Red
Nicholls Oval 10:00 AM PTBO 2 Brock

Oshawa Black BYE

Saturday, August 12, 2023 1 2
Round 12 3 4

5 6
7 8
9 10

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Fletcher's Fields Qualifying Teams Qualifying Teams
Junior Cup Day


